
Clas Nº Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 34 Martinius STENSHORNE N
O

R R 1 R-ACE GP F
R

A Formula Alpine 10 9 1:39.604 158.3

2 12 Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI IT
A PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 10 9 1:39.763 0.159 0.159 158.0

3 30 Michael BELOV K
G

Z G4 RACING C
H

E Formula Alpine 9 7 1:39.786 0.182 0.023 158.0

4 8 Rafael CAMARA B
R

A PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 10 9 1:39.867 0.263 0.081 157.9

5 85 Macéo CAPIETTO F
R

A RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 9 8 1:39.891 0.287 0.024 157.8

6 4 Roman BILINSKI P
O

L TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:40.092 0.488 0.201 157.5

7 26 Victor BERNIER F
R

A MP MOTORSPORT N
LD Formula Alpine 9 7 1:40.224 0.620 0.132 157.3

8 19 Esteban MASSON F
R

A SAINTELOC RACING F
R

A Formula Alpine 8 7 1:40.251 0.647 0.027 157.3

9 43 Owen TANGAVELOU F
R

A TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:40.343 0.739 0.092 157.1

10 3 Alessandro GIUSTI F
R

A R 2 G4 RACING C
H

E Formula Alpine 9 8 1:40.384 0.780 0.041 157.1

11 10 Joshua DURKSEN P
R

Y ARDEN G
B

R Formula Alpine 10 9 1:40.525 0.921 0.141 156.8

12 21 Kirill SMAL K
G

Z R 3 MONOLITE RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:40.643 1.039 0.118 156.7

13 75 Adam FITZGERALD IR
L R 4 RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 9 6 1:40.792 1.188 0.149 156.4

14 47 Nikhil BOHRA U
S

A TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 9 8 1:40.806 1.202 0.014 156.4

15 9 Charlie WURZ A
U

T ART GRAND PRIX F
R

A Formula Alpine 10 9 1:40.900 1.296 0.094 156.3

16 68 Niels KOOLEN N
LD VAN AMERSFOORT 

RACING

N
LD Formula Alpine 9 8 1:40.907 1.303 0.007 156.2

17 23 Oleksandr PARTYSHEV U
K

R R 5 KIC MOTORSPORT F
IN Formula Alpine 9 8 1:41.159 1.555 0.252 155.9

* PENALTIES

CARS #3 - #19 - #23 - #43 - #47 SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TRACK LIMITS
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Rookie

Clas Nº Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 34 Martinius STENSHORNE N
O

R R 1 R-ACE GP F
R

A Formula Alpine 10 9 1:39.604 158.3

2 3 Alessandro GIUSTI F
R

A R 2 G4 RACING C
H

E Formula Alpine 9 8 1:40.384 0.780 0.780 157.1

3 21 Kirill SMAL K
G

Z R 3 MONOLITE RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:40.643 1.039 0.259 156.7

4 75 Adam FITZGERALD IR
L R 4 RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 9 6 1:40.792 1.188 0.149 156.4

5 23 Oleksandr PARTYSHEV U
K

R R 5 KIC MOTORSPORT F
IN Formula Alpine 9 8 1:41.159 1.555 0.367 155.9

Clas Nº Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 12 Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI IT
A PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 10 9 1:39.763 158.0

2 30 Michael BELOV K
G

Z G4 RACING C
H

E Formula Alpine 9 7 1:39.786 0.023 0.023 158.0

3 8 Rafael CAMARA B
R

A PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 10 9 1:39.867 0.104 0.081 157.9

4 85 Macéo CAPIETTO F
R

A RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 9 8 1:39.891 0.128 0.024 157.8

5 4 Roman BILINSKI P
O

L TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:40.092 0.329 0.201 157.5

6 26 Victor BERNIER F
R

A MP MOTORSPORT N
LD Formula Alpine 9 7 1:40.224 0.461 0.132 157.3

7 19 Esteban MASSON F
R

A SAINTELOC RACING F
R

A Formula Alpine 8 7 1:40.251 0.488 0.027 157.3

8 43 Owen TANGAVELOU F
R

A TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 9 7 1:40.343 0.580 0.092 157.1

9 10 Joshua DURKSEN P
R

Y ARDEN G
B

R Formula Alpine 10 9 1:40.525 0.762 0.182 156.8

10 47 Nikhil BOHRA U
S

A TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 9 8 1:40.806 1.043 0.281 156.4

11 9 Charlie WURZ A
U

T ART GRAND PRIX F
R

A Formula Alpine 10 9 1:40.900 1.137 0.094 156.3

12 68 Niels KOOLEN N
LD VAN AMERSFOORT 

RACING

N
LD Formula Alpine 9 8 1:40.907 1.144 0.007 156.2

* PENALTIES

CARS #3 - #19 - #23 - #43 - #47 SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TRACK LIMITS
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3 Alessandro GIUSTI Formula Alpine

Rookie G4 RACING

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:23:38.449 9:22:22.085 44.398 31.966 9:23:38.449

2 1:51.644 40.872 40.903 29.869 179.7 9:25:30.093

3 1:47.493 39.166 39.470 28.857 213.8 9:27:17.586

4 1:41.076 37.040 36.236 27.800 217.7 9:28:58.662

5 1:43.614 36.797 36.075 30.742 216.8 9:30:42.276

6 1:52.590 42.421 41.698 28.471 187.5 9:32:34.866

7 1:40.695 36.749 36.115 27.831 219.5 9:34:15.561

8 1:40.384 36.688 35.865 27.831 217.7 9:35:55.945

9 2:27.183 P 48.977 53.724 44.482 195.6 9:38:23.128

4 Roman BILINSKI Formula Alpine

TRIDENT

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:22:20.847 9:20:59.950 46.786 34.111 9:22:20.847

2 1:57.526 42.150 43.796 31.580 213.0 9:24:18.373

3 2:07.882 39.476 46.254 42.152 210.9 9:26:26.255

4 1:40.886 36.783 36.209 27.894 218.6 9:28:07.141

5 1:40.459 36.771 35.843 27.845 217.7 9:29:47.600

6 2:05.945 44.448 48.759 32.738 216.8 9:31:53.545

7 1:40.092 36.650 35.741 27.701 218.6 9:33:33.637

8 1:40.590 36.663 36.137 27.790 219.9 9:35:14.227

9 2:32.080 P 50.245 53.722 48.113 187.1 9:37:46.307

8 Rafael CAMARA Formula Alpine

PREMA RACING

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:22:10.162 9:20:52.133 45.583 32.446 9:22:10.162

2 1:56.034 40.938 41.987 33.109 195.6 9:24:06.196

3 1:50.452 40.186 40.765 29.501 210.9 9:25:56.648

4 1:41.217 36.927 36.357 27.933 217.3 9:27:37.865

5 1:40.141 36.626 35.850 27.665 218.1 9:29:18.006

6 1:52.358 41.442 41.296 29.620 218.1 9:31:10.364

7 1:40.142 36.638 35.798 27.706 219.9 9:32:50.506

8 1:55.166 42.170 42.321 30.675 219.0 9:34:45.672

9 1:39.867 36.501 35.711 27.655 218.6 9:36:25.539

10 2:15.328 P 43.817 48.237 43.274 216.4 9:38:40.867

9 Charlie WURZ Formula Alpine

ART GRAND PRIX

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:22:12.723 9:20:55.703 44.962 32.058 9:22:12.723

2 1:55.661 42.449 41.893 31.319 174.4 9:24:08.384

3 1:55.122 41.075 41.546 32.501 175.3 9:26:03.506

4 1:41.514 37.010 36.478 28.026 218.1 9:27:45.020

5 1:40.979 36.823 36.220 27.936 217.7 9:29:25.999

6 1:51.248 40.603 40.701 29.944 217.7 9:31:17.247

7 1:40.944 36.702 36.266 27.976 219.0 9:32:58.191

8 1:55.506 40.972 42.332 32.202 219.0 9:34:53.697

9 1:40.900 36.679 36.209 28.012 219.0 9:36:34.597

10 2:09.003 P 43.881 44.931 40.191 214.7 9:38:43.600

10 Joshua DURKSEN Formula Alpine

ARDEN 

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:22:19.415 9:21:01.863 45.199 32.353 9:22:19.415

2 1:54.694 41.902 42.247 30.545 189.8 9:24:14.109

3 2:03.300 38.724 48.734 35.842 211.7 9:26:17.409

4 1:41.340 36.993 36.417 27.930 219.0 9:27:58.749

5 1:40.826 36.920 36.111 27.795 217.7 9:29:39.575

6 1:54.179 39.520 43.282 31.377 219.5 9:31:33.754

7 1:40.595 36.714 36.076 27.805 219.5 9:33:14.349

8 1:45.233 37.390 37.243 30.600 219.9 9:34:59.582

9 1:40.525 36.675 36.032 27.818 220.4 9:36:40.107

10 2:13.902 P 43.844 46.019 44.039 220.8 9:38:54.009

12 Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI Formula Alpine

PREMA RACING

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:22:11.553 9:20:54.344 45.626 31.583 9:22:11.553

2 1:55.978 41.464 42.805 31.709 191.8 9:24:07.531

3 1:53.566 41.324 41.214 31.028 211.7 9:26:01.097

4 1:41.044 36.887 36.355 27.802 217.7 9:27:42.141

5 1:40.128 36.691 35.861 27.576 217.3 9:29:22.269

6 1:52.857 42.019 41.612 29.226 203.3 9:31:15.126

7 1:40.007 36.591 35.803 27.613 218.1 9:32:55.133

8 1:55.684 42.753 41.345 31.586 219.0 9:34:50.817

9 1:39.763 36.506 35.679 27.578 217.7 9:36:30.580

10 2:11.451 P 46.390 45.671 39.390 164.1 9:38:42.031

19 Esteban MASSON Formula Alpine

SAINTELOC RACING

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:22:23.474 9:21:05.015 45.586 32.873 9:22:23.474

2 1:57.022 42.148 42.673 32.201 161.4 9:24:20.496

3 2:10.048 39.666 44.213 46.169 195.6 9:26:30.544

4 1:41.003 37.018 36.099 27.886 217.3 9:28:11.547

5 1:40.869 36.988 35.981 27.900 216.4 9:29:52.416

6 2:04.428 41.789 49.447 33.192 218.1 9:31:56.844

7 1:40.251 36.606 35.807 27.838 218.1 9:33:37.095

8 1:50.888 P 36.664 37.878 36.346 218.1 9:35:27.983

21 Kirill SMAL Formula Alpine

Rookie MONOLITE RACING

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:22:27.762 9:21:06.809 46.106 34.847 9:22:27.762

2 1:55.728 40.932 44.039 30.757 208.0 9:24:23.490

3 2:10.958 39.698 44.948 46.312 210.1 9:26:34.448

4 1:40.959 36.895 36.154 27.910 219.5 9:28:15.407

5 1:40.704 36.737 35.949 28.018 218.6 9:29:56.111

6 2:03.547 43.869 46.046 33.632 219.5 9:31:59.658

7 1:40.643 36.653 36.134 27.856 220.8 9:33:40.301

8 1:41.044 36.754 36.206 28.084 219.9 9:35:21.345

9 2:26.733 P 50.909 50.432 45.392 161.1 9:37:48.078
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23 Oleksandr PARTYSHEV Formula Alpine

Rookie KIC MOTORSPORT

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:22:28.984 9:21:07.382 46.382 35.220 9:22:28.984

2 1:55.555 41.413 43.007 31.135 212.1 9:24:24.539

3 2:11.650 40.766 43.961 46.923 213.4 9:26:36.189

4 1:45.709 37.213 2:32.632 218.6 9:28:21.898

5 1:42.359 37.335 36.674 28.350 216.0 9:30:04.257

6 1:57.525 42.539 42.407 32.579 215.5 9:32:01.782

7 1:41.473 36.897 36.555 28.021 219.5 9:33:43.255

8 1:41.159 36.743 36.234 28.182 219.5 9:35:24.414

9 2:26.298 P 48.848 50.606 46.844 208.0 9:37:50.712

26 Victor BERNIER Formula Alpine

MP MOTORSPORT 

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:22:18.531 9:21:00.989 45.174 32.368 9:22:18.531

2 1:53.634 41.449 41.399 30.786 177.9 9:24:12.165

3 2:01.907 39.406 49.709 32.792 197.4 9:26:14.072

4 1:41.187 36.929 36.303 27.955 218.6 9:27:55.259

5 1:40.821 36.712 36.266 27.843 217.3 9:29:36.080

6 1:52.385 40.140 42.641 29.604 218.1 9:31:28.465

7 1:40.224 36.662 35.933 27.629 219.5 9:33:08.689

8 1:53.545 40.333 38.860 34.352 219.9 9:35:02.234

9 1:51.623 P 36.585 35.838 39.200 219.9 9:36:53.857

30 Michael BELOV Formula Alpine

G4 RACING

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:23:43.658 9:22:25.034 45.728 32.896 9:23:43.658

2 1:54.187 42.001 41.701 30.485 155.6 9:25:37.845

3 1:48.193 39.155 39.610 29.428 210.9 9:27:26.038

4 1:40.735 36.845 36.231 27.659 216.8 9:29:06.773

5 1:40.360 36.671 35.891 27.798 216.8 9:30:47.133

6 1:51.989 40.340 40.387 31.262 219.9 9:32:39.122

7 1:39.786 36.466 35.706 27.614 219.5 9:34:18.908

8 1:40.095 36.565 35.778 27.752 219.0 9:35:59.003

9 2:25.528 P 48.952 52.378 44.198 179.7 9:38:24.531

34 Martinius STENSHORNE Formula Alpine

Rookie R-ACE GP 

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:22:12.334 9:20:55.351 44.991 31.992 9:22:12.334

2 1:59.167 41.244 44.308 33.615 192.8 9:24:11.501

3 1:57.894 38.457 49.506 29.931 212.5 9:26:09.395

4 1:40.598 36.807 35.972 27.819 218.1 9:27:49.993

5 1:39.922 36.586 35.766 27.570 218.1 9:29:29.915

6 1:52.482 41.607 42.026 28.849 219.0 9:31:22.397

7 1:40.055 36.665 35.729 27.661 219.5 9:33:02.452

8 1:55.761 41.944 41.156 32.661 219.9 9:34:58.213

9 1:39.604 36.536 35.565 27.503 219.0 9:36:37.817

10 2:12.538 P 42.795 47.265 42.478 219.9 9:38:50.355

43 Owen TANGAVELOU Formula Alpine

TRIDENT

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:22:16.063 9:20:58.107 45.184 32.772 9:22:16.063

2 1:55.821 41.955 41.891 31.975 200.0 9:24:11.884

3 2:10.349 40.303 50.022 40.024 196.0 9:26:22.233

4 1:40.736 36.713 36.110 27.913 221.3 9:28:02.969

5 1:40.772 36.647 36.247 27.878 220.4 9:29:43.741

6 1:57.826 41.097 43.652 33.077 217.7 9:31:41.567

7 1:40.343 36.580 35.936 27.827 219.5 9:33:21.910

8 1:40.870 36.599 36.114 28.157 220.8 9:35:02.780

9 2:05.859 P 41.578 44.892 39.389 222.6 9:37:08.639

47 Nikhil BOHRA Formula Alpine

TRIDENT

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:22:21.637 9:21:01.350 46.812 33.475 9:22:21.637

2 1:57.233 42.435 43.329 31.469 185.2 9:24:18.870

3 2:01.262 39.795 43.031 38.436 215.1 9:26:20.132

4 1:41.486 37.047 36.439 28.000 220.4 9:28:01.618

5 1:40.960 36.819 36.184 27.957 219.0 9:29:42.578

6 2:03.190 45.157 44.801 33.232 220.4 9:31:45.768

7 1:40.951 36.709 36.160 28.082 219.5 9:33:26.719

8 1:40.806 36.756 36.036 28.014 220.8 9:35:07.525

9 2:05.068 P 42.553 41.906 40.609 220.4 9:37:12.593

68 Niels KOOLEN Formula Alpine

VAN AMERSFOORT RACING

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:23:05.776 9:21:49.406 44.471 31.899 9:23:05.776

2 1:51.941 41.557 39.832 30.552 185.5 9:24:57.717

3 1:50.395 40.485 39.769 30.141 187.8 9:26:48.112

4 1:42.461 37.415 36.955 28.091 215.5 9:28:30.573

5 1:41.505 37.057 36.523 27.925 216.0 9:30:12.078

6 1:54.629 41.476 43.069 30.084 216.4 9:32:06.707

7 1:41.025 36.752 36.467 27.806 216.8 9:33:47.732

8 1:40.907 36.780 36.231 27.896 218.6 9:35:28.639

9 2:24.565 P 45.743 50.333 48.489 219.0 9:37:53.204

75 Adam FITZGERALD Formula Alpine

Rookie RPM

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:23:27.330 9:22:14.025 42.354 30.951 9:23:27.330

2 1:51.404 39.671 41.292 30.441 170.6 9:25:18.734

3 1:48.443 39.251 39.715 29.477 192.5 9:27:07.177

4 1:41.155 36.758 36.364 28.033 218.1 9:28:48.332

5 1:57.577 41.686 44.040 31.851 217.7 9:30:45.909

6 1:40.792 36.636 36.180 27.976 219.5 9:32:26.701

7 2:00.006 40.853 46.451 32.702 219.9 9:34:26.707

8 1:40.865 36.707 36.177 27.981 219.9 9:36:07.572

9 2:19.175 P 44.816 48.571 45.788 220.4 9:38:26.747
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85 Macéo CAPIETTO Formula Alpine

RPM

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:22:50.408 9:21:37.373 42.545 30.490 9:22:50.408

2 1:47.116 40.449 37.896 28.771 146.1 9:24:37.524

3 2:04.998 37.936 45.934 41.128 210.9 9:26:42.522

4 1:40.100 36.467 35.950 27.683 220.8 9:28:22.622

5 2:00.213 50.255 41.832 28.126 174.4 9:30:22.835

6 1:52.015 36.420 45.813 29.782 220.4 9:32:14.850

7 1:40.238 36.410 36.060 27.768 220.8 9:33:55.088

8 1:39.891 36.475 35.808 27.608 220.8 9:35:34.979

9 2:19.352 P 49.447 47.244 42.661 206.1 9:37:54.331
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas

1 85 Macéo CAPIETTO 36.410 34 Martinius STENSHORNE 35.565 34 Martinius STENSHORNE 27.503 1 34 Martinius STENSHORNE 1:39.604 1:39.604 1

2 30 Michael BELOV 36.466 12 Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI 35.679 12 Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI 27.576 2 12 Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI 1:39.761 1:39.763 2

3 8 Rafael CAMARA 36.501 30 Michael BELOV 35.706 85 Macéo CAPIETTO 27.608 3 30 Michael BELOV 1:39.786 1:39.786 3

4 12 Andrea Kimi ANTONELLI 36.506 8 Rafael CAMARA 35.711 30 Michael BELOV 27.614 4 85 Macéo CAPIETTO 1:39.826 1:39.891 5

5 34 Martinius STENSHORNE 36.536 4 Roman BILINSKI 35.741 26 Victor BERNIER 27.629 5 8 Rafael CAMARA 1:39.867 1:39.867 4

6 43 Owen 
TANGAVELOU

36.580 19 Esteban MASSON 35.807 8 Rafael CAMARA 27.655 6 26 Victor BERNIER 1:40.052 1:40.224 7

7 26 Victor BERNIER 36.585 85 Macéo CAPIETTO 35.808 4 Roman BILINSKI 27.701 7 4 Roman BILINSKI 1:40.092 1:40.092 6

8 19 Esteban MASSON 36.606 26 Victor BERNIER 35.838 10 Joshua DURKSEN 27.795 8 19 Esteban MASSON 1:40.251 1:40.251 8

9 75 Adam FITZGERALD 36.636 3 Alessandro GIUSTI 35.865 3 Alessandro GIUSTI 27.800 9 43 Owen 
TANGAVELOU

1:40.343 1:40.343 9

10 4 Roman BILINSKI 36.650 43 Owen 
TANGAVELOU

35.936 68 Niels KOOLEN 27.806 10 3 Alessandro GIUSTI 1:40.353 1:40.384 10

11 21 Kirill SMAL 36.653 21 Kirill SMAL 35.949 43 Owen 
TANGAVELOU

27.827 11 21 Kirill SMAL 1:40.458 1:40.643 12

12 10 Joshua DURKSEN 36.675 10 Joshua DURKSEN 36.032 19 Esteban MASSON 27.838 12 10 Joshua DURKSEN 1:40.502 1:40.525 11

13 9 Charlie WURZ 36.679 47 Nikhil BOHRA 36.036 21 Kirill SMAL 27.856 13 47 Nikhil BOHRA 1:40.702 1:40.806 14

14 3 Alessandro GIUSTI 36.688 75 Adam FITZGERALD 36.177 9 Charlie WURZ 27.936 14 75 Adam FITZGERALD 1:40.789 1:40.792 13

15 47 Nikhil BOHRA 36.709 9 Charlie WURZ 36.209 47 Nikhil BOHRA 27.957 15 68 Niels KOOLEN 1:40.789 1:40.907 16

16 23 Oleksandr PARTYSHEV 36.743 68 Niels KOOLEN 36.231 75 Adam FITZGERALD 27.976 16 9 Charlie WURZ 1:40.824 1:40.900 15

17 68 Niels KOOLEN 36.752 23 Oleksandr PARTYSHEV 36.234 23 Oleksandr PARTYSHEV 28.021 17 23 Oleksandr PARTYSHEV 1:40.998 1:41.159 17

17/06/2023 Page 1 / 1

Hungaroring

Formula Regional Championship by Alpine

Qualifying 1 - Group B

Best Sectors Results



Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cls Nº Driver Nat Cat Cls Team Nat Vehicle Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 34 Martinius 
STENSHORNE

N
O

R R 1 R-ACE GP F
R

A Formula Alpine 1:39.604 9 1:39.922 5 1:40.055 7 1:40.598 4 1:52.482 6

2 12 Andrea Kimi 
ANTONELLI

IT
A PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 1:39.763 9 1:40.007 7 1:40.128 5 1:41.044 4 1:52.857 6

3 30 Michael BELOV K
G

Z G4 RACING C
H

E Formula Alpine 1:39.786 7 1:40.095 8 1:40.360 5 1:40.735 4 1:48.193 3

4 8 Rafael CAMARA B
R

A PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 1:39.867 9 1:40.141 5 1:40.142 7 1:41.217 4 1:50.452 3

5 85 Macéo CAPIETTO F
R

A RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 1:39.891 8 1:40.100 4 1:40.238 7 1:47.116 2 1:52.015 6

6 4 Roman BILINSKI P
O

L TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 1:40.092 7 1:40.459 5 1:40.590 8 1:40.886 4 1:57.526 2

7 26 Victor BERNIER F
R

A MP MOTORSPORT N
LD Formula Alpine 1:40.224 7 1:40.821 5 1:41.187 4 1:51.623 9 1:52.385 6

8 19 Esteban MASSON F
R

A SAINTELOC RACING F
R

A Formula Alpine 1:40.251 7 1:41.003 4 1:57.022 2 2:04.428 6 2:10.048 3

9 43 Owen 
TANGAVELOU

F
R

A TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 1:40.343 7 1:40.736 4 1:40.870 8 1:55.821 2 1:57.826 6

10 3 Alessandro GIUSTI F
R

A R 2 G4 RACING C
H

E Formula Alpine 1:40.384 8 1:40.695 7 1:41.076 4 1:47.493 3 1:51.644 2

11 10 Joshua DURKSEN P
R

Y ARDEN G
B

R Formula Alpine 1:40.525 9 1:40.595 7 1:40.826 5 1:41.340 4 1:45.233 8

12 21 Kirill SMAL K
G

Z R 3 MONOLITE RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 1:40.643 7 1:40.704 5 1:40.959 4 1:41.044 8 1:55.728 2

13 75 Adam FITZGERALD IR
L R 4 RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 1:40.792 6 1:40.865 8 1:41.155 4 1:48.443 3 1:51.404 2

14 47 Nikhil BOHRA U
S

A TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 1:40.806 8 1:40.960 5 1:41.486 4 1:57.233 2 2:01.262 3

15 9 Charlie WURZ A
U

T ART GRAND PRIX F
R

A Formula Alpine 1:40.900 9 1:40.944 7 1:40.979 5 1:41.514 4 1:51.248 6

16 68 Niels KOOLEN N
LD VAN AMERSFOORT 

RACING

N
LD Formula Alpine 1:40.907 8 1:41.025 7 1:41.505 5 1:42.461 4 1:50.395 3

17 23 Oleksandr 
PARTYSHEV

U
K

R R 5 KIC MOTORSPORT F
IN Formula Alpine 1:41.159 8 1:41.473 7 1:42.359 5 1:55.555 2 1:57.525 6

17/06/2023 Page 1 / 1

Hungaroring

Formula Regional Championship by Alpine

Qualifying 1 - Group B

Best 5 Lap Times



Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Clas Nº Driver Nat Cat Cls Team Nat Vehicle Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg

1 43 Owen 
TANGAVELOU

F
R

A TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 222.6 9 221.3 4 220.8 8 220.4 5 219.5 7 220.9

2 10 Joshua DURKSEN P
R

Y ARDEN G
B

R Formula Alpine 220.8 10 220.4 9 219.9 8 219.5 6 219.5 7 220.0

3 21 Kirill SMAL K
G

Z R 1 MONOLITE RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 220.8 7 219.9 8 219.5 4 219.5 6 218.6 5 219.6

4 47 Nikhil BOHRA U
S

A TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 220.8 8 220.4 4 220.4 6 220.4 9 219.5 7 220.3

5 85 Macéo CAPIETTO F
R

A RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 220.8 4 220.8 7 220.8 8 220.4 6 210.9 3 218.7

6 75 Adam FITZGERALD IR
L R 2 RPM IT
A Formula Alpine 220.4 9 219.9 7 219.9 8 219.5 6 218.1 4 219.6

7 4 Roman BILINSKI P
O

L TRIDENT IT
A Formula Alpine 219.9 8 218.6 4 218.6 7 217.7 5 216.8 6 218.3

8 8 Rafael CAMARA B
R

A PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 219.9 7 219.0 8 218.6 9 218.1 5 218.1 6 218.8

9 26 Victor BERNIER F
R

A MP MOTORSPORT N
LD Formula Alpine 219.9 8 219.9 9 219.5 7 218.6 4 218.1 6 219.2

10 30 Michael BELOV K
G

Z G4 RACING C
H

E Formula Alpine 219.9 6 219.5 7 219.0 8 216.8 4 216.8 5 218.4

11 34 Martinius 
STENSHORNE

N
O

R R 3 R-ACE GP F
R

A Formula Alpine 219.9 8 219.9 10 219.5 7 219.0 6 219.0 9 219.5

12 3 Alessandro GIUSTI F
R

A R 4 G4 RACING C
H

E Formula Alpine 219.5 7 217.7 4 217.7 8 216.8 5 213.8 3 217.1

13 23 Oleksandr 
PARTYSHEV

U
K

R R 5 KIC MOTORSPORT F
IN Formula Alpine 219.5 7 219.5 8 218.6 4 216.0 5 215.5 6 217.8

14 9 Charlie WURZ A
U

T ART GRAND PRIX F
R

A Formula Alpine 219.0 7 219.0 8 219.0 9 218.1 4 217.7 5 218.6

15 12 Andrea Kimi 
ANTONELLI

IT
A PREMA RACING IT
A Formula Alpine 219.0 8 218.1 7 217.7 4 217.7 9 217.3 5 218.0

16 68 Niels KOOLEN N
LD VAN AMERSFOORT 

